(Contractor, sub-contractor of public body) Building Project, 

And that all mechanics and apprentices, teamsters, chauffeurs and laborers employed on said project 
have been paid in accordance with wages determined under the provisions of Section Twenty-seven 
(27) and Twenty-Seven A (27A) of Chapter One Hundred and Forty Nine (149) of the General 
Laws. 

Signature:   

Title:   

(Signed under penalties of perjury as provided for under Section 27B of Chapter 149, General Laws.) 

SECTION XIII 

BANKRUPTCY STATEMENT

I/We certify that (name of firm)   
*is NOT currently under any bankruptcy law or proceeding.